SHR PAYS DU GOIS SAINT GERVAIS - 08/07/2022

003 - PrUparatoire (1,15 m)
Office Notariale Beauvoir sur Mer

Barbme A sans chrono, sans barrage
Engagé(s):65 Partant(s):59 Primé(s):15
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Concurent
CAVALIER

CODDERENS MATHILDE
BEGARD CLEMENCE
COMTE CYRILLE

COUTAL JULIA

PINTE MATTHIAS
BURBAN PIERRE

RADET COUDRET AUDREY

FAVRE MASSARTIC BARTHOLOME

EL OUAFI KAYSS

PLANSONT FREDERIC
PUIDUPIN DOROTHEE
CHARPENTIER CONSTANTIN
LEPRETRE JONDOT NATHALIE
SAUVAGES CAMILLE
MONTFORT ROMAN

BOREL MARIE

POIRAUD EUGENIE
MONJOUSTE DIMITRI
MAILLARD EMILIE
COHONNER MAELYS

DUPEU MELISSA

PARIZOT VALENTIN

BURBAN PIERRE

RADET COUDRET AUDREY
PONCET MATTIS

RIGNY PASCAL

VIEL LOUANE

BABU STEPHANIE

CHAUVET JUSTIN

BEGARD CLEMENCE

DAYON CAROLINE
DOUILLARD JEAN FRANCOIS
JARRY FELIX

MONTFORT ROMAN

FRIANT PIERRE MARIE
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CHEVAL

FARA MOUCHE
EARLY STAR D'ALFA
FIRST

VALKIRYE

VALMIE D'OR
FERIA D'OR
FARRAH DU LOIR
VERTIGO TAME

INCHALA VAN DE DOORNHAAG

ESPERANTO LILI

SKIP DES RONDETS
ELLINGTON D'DELB
FIRST LADY O HARAS
HALLOA D'ESKAME
GOODNESS DE KREISKER
DOMINO DES MONTS
ELSTEIN AUBOURGERE AA
VETO DUVERIE

ALLURE MAGDELEINE
TI'JAH AMAZONIA Z
ALFONSO Z

FAUST DE TALMA
EMERAUDE DU CLION
CORSAIRE DU LESME
ASAHI SUPER DRY

FLY DE ROUMARD
DRESS'CODE

ELEVEN DE RIVERLAND
CROONER DES FLAGUES
BE FAIR

FIDJI MARBLESIENNE
CAMPIONE D LUMIERES Z
DALBIA

FURIA DEL DIABLO
CASCADA S
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TEMPS
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PRIX
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10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €
10.67 €



Concurent

Dos CAVALIER CHEVAL POINTS TEMPS PRIX
1 065 GAUTIER HUGUES QUILLER 0 0 10.67 €
37 005 BOREL AXELLE HOCTO D'OCTO 4 0
37 011 DAVID YOHANN VERLAINE BEL Z 4 0
37 012 DUPEU MELISSA GARDAVUE D'OREPERE 4 0
37 027 BEGARD CLEMENCE HORSEPHINE VAN DE KAPEL 4 0
37 039 BAUDRY PIERRE DALIDA BIATS 4 0
37 042 AIRIAU LAETITIA WINNING GIRL 4 0
37 045 FOURNIER EMILIE DREAM DECANDIE 4 0
37 047 GOURNAY JULIETTE GULINE DU PRINTEMPS 4 0
37 048 LEPRETRE JONDOT NATHALIE ELECTRO POP 4 0
37 049 CHAUVEAU AURELIE DYPPURPLE DU TERGUER 4 0
37 053 GUERRIER ELLEN FARGO D'AVEL 4 0
37 056 FRADET AVRIL FLIPPER DU LOIR 4 0
37 059 MONJOUSTE DIMITRI GIN GT LA TEMPLERIE 4 0
50 017 LALIER BRETAUDEAU LISENN CERENA DE ROUHET 7 0
51 006 REVEILLANT MARINE ATINA IN BLUE Z 8 0
51 014 BAUDRY PIERRE KNIGHT BIATS 8 0
51 055 MEYSSONNIER THIERRY FIDELIO DE LANTINIERE 8 0
54 003 MEILHAC NINA UN ROI D'ES 12 0
54 023 BARRE THIBAULT ESENCIAS DEL COLLE 12 0
54 024 DAVIES PATRICE GALANTE DES LANDELLES 12 0

013 PARIZOT VALENTIN BEN DE TEN EL

029 BOURRE MAELLIS ARROGANT DE LOSTALLEN EL

009 THOMAS AUDREY FILOMENE D'ALTEAU AB

008 DANIEL SAMUEL VIKA'S DELAMORANDIERE NP

028 HOUSSET YSALINE EBANO DES MONTS NP

032 LE GUERN CHARLOTTE TENOR DE VAL NP

054 GAUTIER MAITE GHANA H DE TERTRE NP

057 VIOLLEAU RODRIGUE FELINE JUANNE NP

058 MICHON MATHILDE BOREALE D'OR NP
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